1M x 16 Static RAM
CY7C1061AV33
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document #: 38-05256 Rev. *F  Revised October 3, 2006
Features
• High speed
— tAA = 10 ns
• Low active power

L H X L H L High-Z Data In Write Upper Bits Only Active (ICC)
L H H H X X High-Z High-Z Selected, Outputs Disabled Active (ICC)
Ordering Information
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code
Package
Diagram Package Type Operating Range
10 CY7C1061AV33-10ZXC 51-85160 54-pin TSOP II (Pb-free) Commercial
CY7C1061AV33-10BAC 51-85162 60-ball (8 mm x 20 mm x 1.2 mm) FBGA
CY7C1061AV33-10ZI 51-85160 54-pin TSOP II Industrial
CY7C1061AV33-10ZXI 54-pin TSOP II (Pb-free)
CY7C1061AV33-10BAI 51-85162 60-ball (8 mm x 20 mm x 1.2 mm) FBGA
12 CY7C1061AV33-12ZC 51-85160 54-pin TSOP II Commercial
CY7C1061AV33-12ZXC 54-pin TSOP II (Pb-free)
CY7C1061AV33-12BAC 51-85162 60-ball (8 mm x 20 mm x 1.2 mm) FBGA
CY7C1061AV33-12ZI 51-85160 54-pin TSOP II Industrial
CY7C1061AV33-12ZXI 54-pin TSOP II (Pb-free)
CY7C1061AV33-12BAI 51-85162 60-ball (8 mm x 20 mm x 1.2 mm) FBGA
Contact local Cypress representative for availability of the these parts.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
CY7C1061AV33